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JUSTICES OF THE PEACE 1/3/2017 – 1/4/2021 

 LAST NAME FIRST 

NAME 

ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS 

1 Angelo Thomas 175 Washington Pkwy. 203-378-8811 mollya@optonline.net 

2 Aquilino Ivette 411 Mary St. 203-375-5386 iaquilino@yahoo.com 

3 Bogusky Rae 4805 Main St. 203-377-5670 Rcbmom3@aol.com 

4 Bradshaw Mary 67 Matthew Dr. 203-375-8422 Opheliasnotes4@aol.com 

5 Brill Adam 210 Anson St. 203-727-7620 brillmedia@msn.com 

6 Brown Richard 6375 Main St. 203-339-1531 Rbrown@remax.net 

7 Cabral Carol 1034 East Main St. 203-377-6903 Carolg1034@sbcglobal.net 

8 Cann Immacula 234 Klondike St. 203-521-2750 immacula6@yahoo.com 
9 Capinera Angela 29 Blamey Cir. 203-414-5176 Yourmindinbloom@yahoo.com 

10 Chavis Tracey 274 Hamilton Ave. 203-381-9434 Tracey2b@sbcglobal.net 

11 Cleri Judith 196 First Avenue 203-378-0618 judycleri@gmail.com 

12 David Robert 201 Pumpkin Ground Rd. 203-521-6199 rdavid@fibertech.com 

13 Decilio Louis 160 Timber Ridge Rd. 203-243-3645 Deciliogop10@optonline.net 

14 Delottinvile Anne 150 Light St. 203-414-7941 lottin@aol.com 

15 Difederico William 324 Sunnybank Ave. 203-913-2157 Difed777@gmail.com 

16 Dobos John 1165 Stratford Rd. 203-377-4601 jdobos@soconngas.com 

17 Driscoll Karen 2560 Huntington Rd. 203-243-7312 Kdriscoll2560@gmail.com 

18 Falcon Monserrate 1055 Hillside Ave. 203-377-8832 N/A 

19 Fernandes-Johnson Linda 304 Orange Court 203-345-3042 laydyj@optonline.net 
20 Forrester, III Gavin 103 Orchard St. 203-378-9979 gavinforrester50@gmail.com 

21 Genetti Jay 57 Oceanview Ter. 203-380-2791 N/A 

22 Hoydick Laura 55 Castle Dr. 203-378-9476 N/A 

23 Jennings Allen 49 Frederick ST. 203-362-5913 familymemorials@gmail.com 

24 Johnson Jessica 1443 West Broad St. 203-767-3336 Benzmac08@gmail.com 

25 Kostzewski Irene 717 Hawley Lane 203-377-2288 N/A 

26 Kubic Joseph 1350 James Farm Rd. 203-414-9980 jak@quidproquo.com 

27 Marcone Richard 275 Luanne Rd. 203-260-5560 rickmarcone@gmail.com 

28 Mathewson Paul 3209 Main St. 203-378-5684 Mtsn613@aol.com 

29 Mizera Casimir 185 Boston Ave. 203-375-7654 casimirmizera@netscape.net 

30 Monroe Edward 85 Kings College Pl.  203-615-1438 N/A 

31 Orlowe James 55B Black Hawk Lane 203-380-0135 Mree526@optimum.net 

32 Palmer Prez 44 Curtis Pl. 203-450-9606 jopprez@gmail.com 

33 Philips Stephanie 41 Yarwood St. 203-377-2119 sphilips@slrgroup.com 

34 Pisano Douglas 125 Warner Hill Red. 203-375-4997 N/A 

35 Proto Benjamin  2090 Cutspring Rd. 203-260-2121 bproto@optonline.net 

36 Scala Judy 435 Warner Hill Rd. 203-619-4812 judyscala@icloud.com 
37 Scheck Linnea 72 Howard St. 203-375-9933 lins@butsch.com 

38 Scinto Edward 35 Lenox Avenue 203-257-0105 edscinto@yahoo.com 

39 Seguinot-Banegas Milagrosa 66 Agresta Ter. 203-685-6429 Mseguinot57@gmail.com 

40 Sinish Andrew 650 Hilltop Dr. 203-260-8710 contactme@andrewjpct.com 

41 Taccogna Steven 410 Henry Ave. 203-556-3105 tcognac@hotmail.com 

42 Whitham Kerry 2037 Broadbridge Ave. 203-526-7695 Kerrylwhitham@gmailcom 

43 VACANCY     
44 VACANCY     
45 VACANCY     

 

mailto:mollya@optonline.net
mailto:iaquilino@yahoo.com
mailto:Rcbmom3@aol.com
mailto:Opheliasnotes4@aol.com
mailto:brillmedia@msn.com
mailto:Rbrown@remax.net
mailto:Carolg1034@sbcglobal.net
mailto:IMMACULA6@YAHOO.COM
mailto:Yourmindinbloom@yahoo.com
mailto:Tracey2b@sbcglobal.net
mailto:judycleri@gmail.com
mailto:rdavid@fibertech.com
mailto:Deciliogop10@optonline.net
mailto:lottin@aol.com
mailto:Difed777@gmail.com
mailto:jdobos@soconngas.com
mailto:Kdriscoll2560@gmail.com
mailto:laydyj@optonline.net
mailto:gavinforrester50@gmail.com
mailto:familymemorials@gmail.com
mailto:Benzmac08@gmail.com
mailto:jak@quidproquo.com
mailto:rickmarcone@gmail.com
mailto:Mtsn613@aol.com
mailto:casimirmizera@netscape.net
mailto:Mree526@optimum.net
mailto:jopprez@gmail.com
mailto:sphilips@slrgroup.com
mailto:bproto@optonline.net
mailto:judyscala@icloud.com
mailto:lins@butsch.com
mailto:edscinto@yahoo.com
mailto:Mseguinot57@gmail.com
mailto:contactme@andrewjpct.com
mailto:tcognac@hotmail.com
mailto:Kerry.whitham@ge.com

